RACE

AFRICAN AMERICAN
Male
Female
Total

AMERICAN INDIAN
Male
Female
Total

ASIAN
Male
Female

Total

HISPANIC
Male
Female

Total

NON-RESIDENT ALIEN
Male
Female
Total

CAUCASIAN
Male
Female

Total

UNKNOWN
Male
Female

Total

PACIFIC ISLANDER
Male
Female
Total

MULTIPLE RACES
Male
Female
Total

TOTAL
Male

New
Freshmen

13
17
30

10

14

45
19
64

o w

o

w

91

UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE HEADCOUNT DEGREE CREDIT
BY CLASS, RACE, AND SEX FOR SPRING 2013

TABLE I-6a

Other Other
Freshmen Sophomores Juniors Seniors Undergrad Masters
276 357 329 399 14 88
315 456 558 671 8 181
591 813 887 1,070 22 269
8 5 11 16 0 5
9 8 11 23 0 4
17 13 22 39 0 9
97 122 160 178 2 33
77 103 138 179 1 49
174 225 298 357 3 82
123 163 216 209 5 43
131 162 234 206 5 64
254 325 450 415 10 107
55 71 71 93 2 348
16 35 42 71 6 213
71 106 113 164 8 561
1,208 1,339 1,716 2,173 18 715
991 1,189 1,524 1,803 12 1,014
2,199 2,528 3,240 3,976 30 1,729
55 60 78 147 5 21
50 71 80 141 3 24
105 131 158 288 8 45
4 3 5 3 0 1
1 1 5 5 0 1
5 4 10 8 0 2
60 77 63 60 0 16
82 80 72 38 0 21
142 157 135 98 0 37
1,886 2,197 2,649 3,278 46 1,270

Doctorate

41
68
109

o

10

18

184
82
266

168
206
374

AN

421

Other
Graduate

62
213
275

o

12
25
37

55
64

14
23

170
539
709

12
18
30

[EnY

14
17

278

GRAND
TOTAL

1,579
2,487
4,066

46
56
102

622
580
1,202

785
869
1,654

843
483
1,326

7,552
7,297
14,849

386
395
781

17
15
32

286
311
597

12,116



Female 50 1,672 2,105 2,664 3,137 35 1571 380 879 12,493

GRAND TOTAL 141 3,558 4,302 5,313 6,415 81 2,841 801 1,157 24,609

Source: Institutional Research Office files



